



Item	Part No	Description	Qty
<b>A</b>	<b>8940172118</b>	<b>Trigger kit</b>	
2		Pin-Trigger	1
4		Trigger	1
32		O ring	1
33		O ring	1
6		Valve bushing	1
<b>B</b>	<b>8940172119</b>	<b>Throttle kit</b>	
8		Spring-Throttle	1
9		Valve Seal	1
10		Throttle valve	1
<b>C</b>	<b>8940172120</b>	<b>Housing motor kit</b>	
1		Housing-Motor	1
35		Cover-Handle	1
<b>D</b>	<b>8940172121</b>	<b>Rear end plate kit</b>	
13	S039709	Bearing-Ball 626ZZ	1
14		Endplate-Rear	1
17		Pin-Spring	1
<b>E</b>	<b>8940172122</b>	<b>Front End plate KIT CP7200-CP7202</b>	
19		End Plate (CP7200-CP7202)**	1
20	CA144800	Bearing-Ball 608ZZ	1
11		O ring	1
<b>F</b>	<b>8940172123</b>	<b>Front End plate KIT CP7201</b>	
19		End Plate (CP7201)**	1
20	CA144800	Bearing-Ball 608ZZ	1
11		O ring	1
<b>G</b>	<b>8940172124</b>	<b>Regulator KIT</b>	
21		Regulator	1
31		O-Ring-014	1
<b>H</b>	<b>8940172125</b>	<b>Gear box service KIT CP7201</b>	
24		Pin-Idler	3
25		Needle bearing	3
30		Gear-Idler (CP7201)	3
42		Shaft-Spindle	1

Item	Part No	Description	Qty
<b>I</b>	<b>8940172126</b>	<b>Spindle kit CP7202</b>	
22		Spindle (CP7202)	1
23		Spacer	1
24		Nut-Clamp (CP7202)	1
<b>D</b>	<b>8940172127</b>	<b>Balancer CP7200</b>	
25		Hub-Orbital (CP7200)	1
26		Nut (CP7200)	1
27		Bearing-Ball 608RS (CP7200)	1
28		Ring-Retaining Internal .866 (CP7200)	1
3	8940176154	Bushing Air Inlet	1
22	CA158084	Connector (CP7200)	1
24	CA158085	Nut-Clamp (CP7200S)	1
15	CA158065	Rotor (CP7200S-CP7202D)	1
	CA158075	Rotor (CP7201P)	1
16	CA158066	Blade-Set	1
18	CA158068	Liner	1
28	CA158081	Nut-Clamp	1
29	CA158082	Spacer (CP7201P)	1
29	CA158088	Guard (CP7200)	1
27	S025055	Bearing-Ball 6200ZZ	2
22	CA158077	Gear-Internal (CP7201)	1
	<b>8940172128</b>	<b>Tune-up kit (11,16,31,32,33,34)</b>	
	<b>8940172129</b>	<b>Small part kit</b>	
7		Deflector-Exhaust	1
2		Pin-Trigger	1
17		Pin-Spring	1
23		Spacer	1
12		Spacer-Rotor (CP7200S/CP7202D)	1
28		Ring-Retaining Internal (CP7200S)	1

	CA155648	Warning Label
	6159948770	Safety instructions
	8940158311	Operator's Manual

#### Recommended Accessories

	<b>Air Tool Oil (Motor lubrication)</b>		
	CA149661 (10 oz. - 0,12l)	CA158108	3" Pad-Polishing Soft 37 CA158102 Pad-Sanding 3" Roloc (CP7202)
	CA000046 (20,8 oz. - 0,59 l)	CA158109	3" Pad-Polishing Hard 8940158772 2" Pad-Polishing Soft (Not Shown)
	P0895507 (1. gal - 3,8l)	CA158110	3" Pad-Buffing (CP7201) 8940158773 2" Pad-Polishing Hard (Not Shown)
	<b>DUS</b>	37 8940158330	Pad-Sanding 3" Hook & Loop(CP7200) 8940158774 2" Pad-Buffing (Not Shown)
	8955000015	8940158334	Pad-Sanding 2" Hook & Loop(CP7200)

#### Recommended Maintenance Tools

	Maintenance Wrench	
	CA158089 Key	8940158771 CP7201 Gear Removal Tool

Spare parts without part number are not sold separately. High wear parts are underlined.  
Contact us at [www.cp.com](http://www.cp.com)